COURSE DE LA MADELAINE

Vendredi 21 Juillet 2023

COURSE 10 KM
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Nom-Prénom

VAISSIERES Theo
BELLANCA Jerome
MORA Francois
RESSIGUIE Frank
SALESSES Yoan
MAZE Cyllian
PIPERAUX Axel
FALGUEIRAS Olivier
GASTON Gérald
SUEUR Leny

BEDEL Jeremy
BLAMPAIN Lionel
BOILEAU Olivier
SOULDADIE Aimeric
PUIGDEVALL Nicolas
CAO Christophe
CAVAILLE Joseph
MULLER Thierry
?DOSSARD #217
ASSOUAD Jean-Paul
ROBERT Cyril
VIEVILLE Florent
SAZY Sébastien

PY Cedric

GRILLET Philippe
GUILLAUMA Florence
SANGOI Benjamin
MOREAU Alexandre
GARRIGUES Stéphane
KINT Laurent
BROYER Philippe
PONS Francis
LANGLAIS Martin
MULLER Julia
SABOUREAU Nicolas
BARTOLI Anthony
GABORIT Mathieu
BABRE Jean
NARDUZZI Laurent
LEMOQOUZY Olivier
ROUSSET Stephane
GUILLAUME Elodie
BONNEFOY Florian
LAGUILLIEZ Maxime
BRIGANT Thomas
MAYRAN Baptiste
RICARD David
DELASSUS Kévin
LE GALL Pauline
SABATE Julien
MOURGUE Remi
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Club

CLUB ATHLETIQUE CAUSSADAIS
BLAGNAC SC (82)

TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN
ESCATALENS (82)

LEGUEVIN (31)

LAFITTOIS TRAIL (82)

AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (82)
ST JORY (31)

MONTAUBAN TRIATHLON (82)
TOULOUSE (31)

LEOJAC (82)

COURIR A MONTECH (88)
TRIATHLON CLUB MONTALBANAI
MOISSAC ATHLE (82)

COURIR A MONTECH

UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
ABSURDCITE ()

AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (47)

TOULOUSE (31)

CA BIRAC (82)
BEAUMONT-DE-LOMAGNE (82)
SIL ASPTT AGEN (47)
POMPIGNAN (82)

CERCLE ATHL. CASTELSARRASII
UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
ALBEFEUILLE-LAGARDE (82)
AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (82)
MOISSAC ATHLE (82)

REALVILLE (82)

UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
CA BALMA (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

SIL ASPTT AGEN (82)

COURIR A MONTECH

MONCLAR DE QUERCY (82)

LA VILLE DIEU DU TEMPLE (82)
TOULOUSE (31)

COURIR A MONTECH (82)
VIEILLES BAGNOLES

UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (82)
MOISSAC ATHLE (82)

TEAM EUROVIA (82)
MONTAUBAN (82)

TEAM EUROVIA (82)

TEAM EUROVIA (82)

LAFFITE

AVENIR VALENCE D'AGEN O. (82)
MONTAUBAN (82)

ASPTT COLOMIERS (31)

Temps
35'03
35'14
36'15
36'46
38'17
38'26
38'54
39'43
40'20
40'25
40'29
41'08
41'28
42'06
42'09
42'12
42'18
42'23
42'48
42'53
42'59
4320
43'30
43'49
43'54
44'08
44'11
44'19
4421
44'28
44'30
44'48
44'55
45'42
45'44
46'08
46'10
46'31
46'47
4729
47'35
4744
4747
48'01
4824
48'28
48'31
48'37
48'44
48'50
48'54

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M

1°F
26°M
27°M
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30° M
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32°M

2°F
33°M
34°M
35°M
36° M
37°M
38°M
39°M

3°F
40° M
41°M
42°M
43° M
44° M
45° M

4°F
46° M
47°M

Par Cat.
1° SE
1° M2
1° M1
1° MO
2° MO
1° CA
2° M1
2° M2
3° M1
1°ES
3° MO
1° M4
4° M1
2° SE
5° M1
3° M2
4° MO
4° M2
3° SE
4° SE
5° MO
6° MO
1° M3
5° SE
1° M6
1° M2
7° MO
6° SE
5° M2
6° M2
2° M3
1° M7
7° SE
1° M1
6° M1
8° SE
9° SE
8° MO
3° M3
7° M2
7° M1
1° SE
8° M1
2°ES
9° MO
10° SE
10° MO
11° MO
1° MO
8° M2
9° M1
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COURSE 10 KM

PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
BOTTREAU Isabelle FRA F M3 CERCLE ATHL. CASTELSARRASII  49'04 5°F 1° M3
SCHWALLER Clement FRA M SE LHONOR (82) 4916 48°M  11°SE
FALGA Laurent FRA M M4 SAINT PORQUIER (82) 4918 49°M 2° M4
THEDIE Jean-Frangois FRA M M2 TEAM EUROVIA (82) 4918 50° M 9° M2
BROCHOT Anthony FRA M SE TEAM EUROVIA (82) 4919 51°M  12°SE
MARTIN Elsa FRA F ES UNIONATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE 4922 6°F 1°ES
DELVOLVE Eric FRA M M1 MOISSAC (82) 4925 52°M  10° M1
DUSSOUCHAUT Bastian FRA M MO CASTELSARRASIN (82) 4926 53°M  12°MO
[ 60 ] WENTZLER Guillaume FRA M SE BRESSOLS (82) 5001 54°M  13°SE
DELAGE Jean-Christophe FRA M M3 TEAM EUROVIA (82) 5002 55° M 4° M3
ABDI ALI Ismagl FRA M MO TOULOUSE (31) 5020 56°M  13° MO
KULWIKOWSKI Olivier FRA M M2 CABIRAC (82) 5027 57°M  10° M2
WENTZLER Guy FRA M M5 BRESSOLS (82) 5043 58° M 1° M5
CLEDE Lilian FRA M M3 AVENIR VALENCE DAGEN O. (82)  51'02 59° M 5° M3
[ 66 ) PIGATTO Laurent FRA M M4 ENFILE TES BASKETS 5114 60° M 3° M4
MORIN Nicolas FRA' M M1 UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE ~ 51'19 61°M  11°M1
[ 68 ] ANSELME Jerome FRA M M1 AUCAMVILLE (82) 51'36 62°M  12°M1
[ 69 ] BRAULT Herve FRA M M1 TEAM EUROVIA (82) 51'39 63°M  13°M1
Al MARTY Nicolas FRA M M2 COURIRAMONTECH 51'52 64°M  11°M2
7l BOILEAU Pierre FRA M SE CAUSSADE (82) 52'00 65°M  14°SE
PREl) LELAN Eric FRA M M4 COURIRAMONTECH 5203 66° M 4° M4
GERARD Christophe FRA M M3 LAFITTOIS TRAIL / ASAT KANGOL 52108 67° M 6° M3
7Y FILIPE Jean Claude FRA M M6 TEAMBINOUZE/COURIRAMON  52'12 68° M 2° M6
Fif SUTRA Delphine FRA F M2 CABIRAC (82) 5219 7°F 2° M2
ISSANCHOU Cyril FRA M M2 FRELONS BARRY MEAUZACAIS (  52'19 69°M  12°M2
M PHILIPPOT Yannick FRA M M7 AUCAMVILLE (31) 5228 70° M 2° M7
BLAISON Antoine FRA M M6 RUNNING LABASTIDE SAINT PIEF  52'46 71°M 3° M6
COUTZAC Sarah FRA F SE CABIRAC (82) 52'55 8°F 2° SE
(80 J TERRIER Christophe FRA M M3 LESFRELONS BARRY MEAUZAC, 5300 72°M 7° M3
CAVAILLE Steeven FRA M  SE SAINT PORQUIER (82) 5309 73°M  15°SE
MARTIN Fernand FRA M M3 UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE 5310 74° M 8° M3
FRAUCIEL Jean-Luc FRA M M3 ESCATALENS (82) 5310 75° M 9° M3
BELLOC Emmanuelle FRA  F M1 UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE 5319 9°F 2° M1
FAURE Nicolas FRA M  SE TOULOUSE TRIATHLON (31) 5343 76°M  16°SE
[ 86 } ROUZIE Serge FRA M M3 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 5345 77°M  10°M3
MARTIN Stephane FRA M M1 TOULOUSE (31) 54'31 78°M  14°M1
CAZALENS Jean FRA M M7 CABIRAC (82) 5434 79°M 3° M7
@& E vipAL cyril FRA M MO GARGANVILLAR (82) 54'43 80°M  14°MO
(90 ] PLANTADE David FRA M M3 TEAM EUROVIA (82) 55'35 81°M  11°M3
LASSERRE DU ROZEL Jean Paul  FRA M M7 CA DE CASTELSARRASIN (82) 55'44 82° M 4° M7
LEMONNIER Nicolas FRA M M2 MONTAUBAN (82) 55'50 83°M  13°M2
DELFAU Thomas FRA M SE MONTECH (82) 55'56 84°M  17°SE
BOZZONI Gaetan FRA M SE LABOURGADE (82) 55'57 85°M  18°SE
FADELLI Christine FRA F M6 ACAUCH (32) 55'58 10°F 1° M6
@& B LACAILLE Vincent FRA M M2 GRISOLLES (82) 5611 86°M  14°M2
CARBONNIER Adeline FRA F M2 CABIRAC 56'16 11°F 3° M2
@& EEEN cAYRAC Julien FRA M MO LHONOR-DE-COS (82) 56'41 87°M  15°MO
@D P VARTIN-FERNANDEZ Odile FRA F M2 AVENIRVALENCE DAGENO.(82)  57'19 12°F 4° M2

100 EMBOULAS Jean-Marc FRA M M5 FRELON BARRY MEAUZAC (82) 57'27 88° M 2° M5

M7 228 DELBOULBES Kévin FRA M  SE CASTELMAYRAN (82) 58'42 89°M  19°SE

102 CAPERAN Richard FRA M M2 BLAGNAC (31) 5901 90°M  15°M2
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COURSE 10 KM

PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
L)) PUIGDEVALL Xaviera FRA F M1 COURIRAMONTECH 5943 13°F 3°M1
VAJENTE Fabrice FRA M M3 LESFRELONS BARRY MEAUZAC, 59’51 91°M  12°M3
KERNER Corinne FRA F M3 COURIRAMONTECH 1h00'26 14°F 2° M3
CAO Nathalie FRA F M3 UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE ~ 1h00'33 15°F 3° M3
ANGE Muriel FRA F M4 UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE ~ 1h00'34 16°F 1° M4
BERGERON Anne Lise FRA F MO CABIRAC (82) 1h00'37 17°F 2° MO
MERCADIER Nathalie FRA F M1 CABIRAC (82) 1h00'37 18°F 4° M1
MONTAGNE Teddy FRA M CA ESCATALENS (82) 1h01'53 92° M 2°CA
MONTAGNE Idain FRA M M1 ESCATALENS (82) 1h01'53 93°M  15°M1
BEEl  ROUSSEAU Yolande FRA F M3 LAFITTOIS TRAIL (82) 1h02'01 19°F 4° M3
VERDIER Alban FRA' M M9 VALENCE D'AGEN ATHLETISME  1h0229 94° M 1° M9
POULAIN D'ANDECY Chloe FRA F ES MONTAUBAN (82) 1h03'00 20°F 2°ES
COSTE Jordan FRA M  SE CASTELSARRASIN (82) 1h03'22 95°M  20°SE
MEDAN Jean-Pierre FRA M M6 CABALMA (31) 1h04'37 96° M 4° M6
DELBUT Gerard FRA M M7 CABIRAC 1h04'41 97° M 5° M7

118 GAUBIL Eric FRA M M5 CABIRAC (82) 1h05'56 98° M 3° M5

) PETEP MURATET-MOUILLAC Marc FRA M M7 CABIRAC (82) 1h05'57 99° M 6° M7

120 SAVIGNAC Nicolas FRA M M1 ESCATALENS (82) 1h06'33 100°M  16° M1

759 [EZE) BONNEFOUS Bernard FRA M M6 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 1h07'02 101°M 5° M6

72 B KULWIKOWSKI Aurelie FRA F M1 CABIRAC (82) 1h07'14 21°F 5° M1

123 DOS SANTOS Catia FRA F M3 BIRAC(82) 1h07'14 22°F 5° M3

779 B NAVARRO Julie FRA F MO MONTECH (82) 1h12'07 23°F 3° MO

125 SINICAUT Francoise FRA F M7 AFCF FOULAYRONNES (47) 1h16'52 24°F 1° M7

126 SINICAUT Georges FRA M M8 AFCF FOULAYRONNES (47) 1h16'52 102°M 1° M8

73D BT ANDRE Carine FRA F M3 MONTAUBAN (82) 1h16'58 25°F 6° M3
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